Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp August

Friday
Red 1315-1330

Practice started at 13:14:22

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

8/17/2012 13:15

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 1:26.154 +16.928 13:28:53.739 1 1:11.293 +1.359 13:21:00.352
(69a) Michael Barth 2 1:12.064 +2.130 13:22:12.416
1 1:10.683 +3.049 13:17:48.289 (89a) Anders Street 3 1:09.934 13:23:22.350
2 1:08.518 +0.884 13:18:56.807 1 1:10.236 +0.874 13:17:42.641 4 1:12.610 +2.676 13:24:34.960
3 1:08.373 +0.739 13:20:05.180 2 1:10.486 +1.124 13:18:53.127 5 1:10.683 +0.749 13:25:45.643
4 1:09.017 +1.383 13:21:14.197 3 1:10.897 +1.535 13:20:04.024 6 1:10.779 +0.845 13:26:56.422
5 1:08.953 +1.319 13:22:23.150 4 1:11.771 +2.409 13:21:15.795 7 1:13.130 +3.196 13:28:09.552
6 1:07.634 13:23:30.784 5 1:10.152 +0.790 13:22:25.947
7 1:07.733 +0.099 13:24:38.517 6 1:10.856 +1.494 13:23:36.803 (86) Knud Skovgaard Jensen
8 1:07.892 +0.258 13:25:46.409 7 1:10.205 +0.843 13:24:47.008 1 1:12.904 +2.345 13:18:14.941
9 1:20.102 +12.468 13:27:06.511 8 1:09.362 13:25:56.370 2 1:10.683 +0.124 13:19:25.624
9 1:09.930 +0.568 13:27:06.300 3 1:10.559 13:20:36.183
(10) jacob j'ger 10 1:09.713 +0.351 13:28:16.013 4 1:10.808 +0.249 13:21:46.991
1 1:11.101 +2.395 13:21:39.857 5 1:11.629 +1.070 13:22:58.620
2 1:09.904 +1.198 13:22:49.761 (75a) Jannik Udby Edvardsen 6 1:10.841 +0.282 13:24:09.461
3 1:08.759 +0.053 13:23:58.520 1 1:11.152 +1.747 13:18:52.096 7 1:11.040 +0.481 13:25:20.501
4 1:08.706 13:25:07.226 2 1:11.458 +2.053 13:20:03.554 8 1:11.163 +0.604 13:26:31.664
3 1:11.511 +2.106 13:21:15.065 9 1:12.285 +1.726 13:27:43.949
(7b) Peter ?stervang 4 1:11.171 +1.766 13:22:26.236
1 1:10.143 +1.356 13:17:44.836 5 1:13.754 +4.349 13:23:39.990 (69a) Torben Eskildsen
2 1:09.150 +0.363 13:18:53.986 6 1:09.607 +0.202 13:24:49.597 1 1:14.989 +4.393 13:18:18.094
3 1:10.069 +1.282 13:20:04.055 7 1:11.836 +2.431 13:26:01.433 2 1:12.972 +2.376 13:19:31.066
4 1:09.791 +1.004 13:21:13.846 8 1:09.405 13:27:10.838 3 1:14.260 +3.664 13:20:45.326
5 1:09.064 +0.277 13:22:22.910 9 1:10.179 +0.774 13:28:21.017 4 1:10.596 13:21:55.922
6 1:08.787 13:23:31.697 5 1:11.051 +0.455 13:23:06.973
7 1:11.610 +2.823 13:24:43.307 (65) Torsten M?ller 6 1:10.836 +0.240 13:24:17.809
1 1:10.772 +1.186 13:17:49.897 7 1:11.113 +0.517 13:25:28.922
(148) S?ren Krogh 2 1:10.477 +0.891 13:19:00.374 8 1:10.620 +0.024 13:26:39.542
1 1:12.239 +3.327 13:17:52.964 3 1:10.928 +1.342 13:20:11.302 9 1:10.930 +0.334 13:27:50.472
2 1:10.955 +2.043 13:19:03.919 4 1:10.389 +0.803 13:21:21.691
3 1:12.497 +3.585 13:20:16.416 5 1:10.591 +1.005 13:22:32.282 (74a) Nikolaj Strand
4 1:10.733 +1.821 13:21:27.149 6 1:11.422 +1.836 13:23:43.704 1 1:11.479 +0.736 13:18:51.909
5 1:09.622 +0.710 13:22:36.771 7 1:10.526 +0.940 13:24:54.230 2 1:11.390 +0.647 13:20:03.299
6 1:10.516 +1.604 13:23:47.287 8 1:10.812 +1.226 13:26:05.042 3 1:10.743 13:21:14.042
7 1:10.360 +1.448 13:24:57.647 9 1:15.971 +6.385 13:27:21.013 4 1:11.483 +0.740 13:22:25.525
8 1:09.326 +0.414 13:26:06.973 10 1:09.586 13:28:30.599 5 1:15.385 +4.642 13:23:40.910
9 1:12.983 +4.071 13:27:19.956 6 1:11.401 +0.658 13:24:52.311
10 1:08.912 13:28:28.868 (16a) Kris Jensen 7 1:11.837 +1.094 13:26:04.148
1 1:13.836 +4.118 13:18:23.429 8 1:11.701 +0.958 13:27:15.849
(377) Nick Palk 2 1:13.636 +3.918 13:19:37.065 9 1:12.071 +1.328 13:28:27.920
1 1:11.173 +2.132 13:18:05.012 3 1:11.472 +1.754 13:20:48.537
2 1:10.938 +1.897 13:19:15.950 4 1:11.826 +2.108 13:22:00.363 (401) Lars Hansen
3 1:09.710 +0.669 13:20:25.660 5 1:10.643 +0.925 13:23:11.006 1 1:13.205 +2.274 13:18:21.344
4 1:10.757 +1.716 13:21:36.417 6 1:10.628 +0.910 13:24:21.634 2 1:11.268 +0.337 13:19:32.612
5 1:09.041 13:22:45.458 7 1:10.982 +1.264 13:25:32.616 3 1:13.409 +2.478 13:20:46.021
6 1:09.580 +0.539 13:23:55.038 8 1:11.305 +1.587 13:26:43.921 4 1:11.657 +0.726 13:21:57.678
7 1:09.637 +0.596 13:25:04.675 9 1:09.718 13:27:53.639 5 1:11.541 +0.610 13:23:09.219
8 1:10.565 +1.524 13:26:15.240 6 1:11.780 +0.849 13:24:20.999
9 1:09.878 +0.837 13:27:25.118 (11b) Thomas Hansen 7 1:11.156 +0.225 13:25:32.155
10 1:12.030 +2.989 13:28:37.148 1 1:13.672 +3.892 13:17:48.258 8 1:11.261 +0.330 13:26:43.416
2 1:11.466 +1.686 13:18:59.724 9 1:10.931 13:27:54.347
(51b) Pelle Meijer 3 1:11.073 +1.293 13:20:10.797
1 1:11.143 +1.917 13:18:04.758 4 1:10.437 +0.657 13:21:21.234 (153b) Emil Sachmann
1:11.051 +1.825 13:19:15.809 5 1:10.628 +0.848 13:22:31.862 1 1:15.198 +3.898 13:24:59.699
3 1:10.804 +1.578 13:20:26.613 6 1:11.389 +1.609 13:23:43.251 2 1:11.950 +0.650 13:26:11.649
4 1:11.132 +1.906 13:21:37.745 7 1:10.153 +0.373 13:24:53.404 3 1:11.300 13:27:22.949
5 1:11.251 +2.025 13:22:48.996 8 1:10.591 +0.811 13:26:03.995 4 1:11.733 +0.433 13:28:34.682
6 1:09.226 13:23:58.222 9 1:09.780 13:27:13.775
7 1:09.356 +0.130 13:25:07.578 10 1:10.784 +1.004 13:28:24.559 (83) Martin Christiansen
8 1:09.333 +0.107 13:26:16.911 1 1:13.580 +2.261 13:18:24.016
9 1:10.674 +1.448 13:27:27.585 (78b) Jacob Kl?cher 2 1:14.621 +3.302 13:19:38.637
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Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp August

Friday

Red 1315-1330

Practice started at 13:14:22

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km
8/17/2012 13:15

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:12.356 +1.037 13:20:50.993 7 1:12.270 +0.076 13:27:42.572 8 1:17.662 +2.347 13:28:27.738
4 1:13.559 +2.240 13:22:04.552
5 1:14.773 +3.454 13:23:19.325 (69c) Nicolai Damgaard (34) Lars Schomacker
6 1:12.866 +1.547 13:24:32.191 1 1:15.231 +2.681 13:18:19.060 1 1:18.514 +1.591 13:18:21.048
7 1:11.319 13:25:43.510 2 1:13.031 +0.481 13:19:32.091 2 1:17.064 +0.141 13:19:38.112
8 1:11.716 +0.397 13:26:55.226 3 1:15.282 +2.732 13:20:47.373 3 1:17.412 +0.489 13:20:55.524
9 1:11.494 +0.175 13:28:06.720 4 1:13.280 +0.730 13:22:00.653 4 1:16.932 +0.009 13:22:12.456
5 1:12.550 13:23:13.203 5 1:17.287 +0.364 13:23:29.743
(963) Rune Rasmussen 6 1:13.306 +0.756 13:24:26.509 6 1:17.104 +0.181 13:24:46.847
1 1:14.575 +3.228 13:18:16.903 7 1:12.809 +0.259 13:25:39.318 7 1:16.923 13:26:03.770
2 1:12.965 +1.618 13:19:29.868 8 1:12.912 +0.362 13:26:52.230 8 1:19.103 +2.180 13:27:22.873
3 1:11.473 +0.126 13:20:41.341 9 1:20.024 +3.101 13:28:42.897
4 1:11.347 13:21:52.688 (376) Tommy Palk
5 1:11.822 +0.475 13:23:04.510 1 1:15.461 +2.791 13:17:54.379
6 1:11.920 +0.573 13:24:16.430 2 1:13.961 +1.291 13:19:08.340
3 1:13.723 +1.053 13:20:22.063
(22c) Ulrich hansen 4 1:13.605 +0.935 13:21:35.668
1 1:12.845 +1.445 13:18:06.294 5 1:13.241 +0.571 13:22:48.909
2 1:11.937 +0.537 13:19:18.231 6 1:14.306 +1.636 13:24:03.215
3 1:11.957 +0.557 13:20:30.188 7 1:14.106 +1.436 13:25:17.321
4 1:11.466 +0.066 13:21:41.654 8 1:13.667 +0.997 13:26:30.988
5 1:11.660 +0.260 13:22:53.314 9 1:12.670 13:27:43.658
6 1:11.400 13:24:04.714
7 1:11.910 +0.510 13:25:16.624 (217) Peter Steen S?rensen
8 1:11.834 +0.434 13:26:28.458 1 1:14.066 +1.059 13:18:21.375
9 1:11.760 +0.360 13:27:40.218 2 1:13.007 13:19:34.382
3 1:14.109 +1.102 13:20:48.491
(107) Jerry Skovgaard 4 1:15.527 +2.520 13:22:04.018
1 1:11.951 +0.420 13:21:27.904 5 1:16.517 +3.510 13:23:20.535
2 1:11.531 13:22:39.435 6 1:15.321 +2.314 13:24:35.856
3 1:11.891 +0.360 13:23:51.326 7 1:15.308 +2.301 13:25:51.164
4 1:11.711 +0.180 13:25:03.037 8 1:23.264 +10.257 13:27:14.428
5 1:12.107 +0.576 13:26:15.144
6 1:12.321 +0.790 13:27:27.465 (187) Anders Spiegelhauer
1 1:15.371 +1.995 13:18:16.807
(7c) Lars olesen 2 1:15.427 +2.051 13:19:32.234
1 1:13.110 +1.459 13:17:57.140 3 1:14.362 +0.986 13:20:46.596
2 1:12.928 +1.277 13:19:10.068 4 1:13.376 13:21:59.972
3 1:13.168 +1.517 13:20:23.236 5 1:14.543 +1.167 13:23:14.515
4 1:13.165 +1.514 13:21:36.401 6 1:13.635 +0.259 13:24:28.150
5 1:13.304 +1.653 13:22:49.705 7 1:13.488 +0.112 13:25:41.638
6 1:13.636 +1.985 13:24:03.341 8 1:14.322 +0.946 13:26:55.960
7 1:11.651 13:25:14.992 9 1:13.490 +0.114 13:28:09.450
8 1:14.033 +2.382 13:26:29.025
9 1:12.380 +0.729 13:27:41.405 (215) Hans Kristensen
1 1:14.566 13:19:42.931
(61) Bent Fischer 2 1:15.220 +0.654 13:20:58.151
1 1:13.075 +1.191 13:18:22.875 3 1:15.716 +1.150 13:22:13.867
2 1:15.079 +3.195 13:19:37.954 4 1:16.358 +1.792 13:23:30.225
3 1:11.884 13:20:49.838 5 1:17.098 +2.532 13:24:47.323
4 1:14.269 +2.385 13:22:04.107 6 1:16.691 +2.125 13:26:04.014
5 1:13.436 +1.552 13:23:17.543 7 1:17.222 +2.656 13:27:21.236
6 1:24.667 +12.783 13:24:42.210
(515) Jonas Husted
(560) Rasmus Greiersen 1 1:16.216 +0.901 13:19:30.827
1 1:12.944 +0.750 13:20:25.225 2 1:17.140 +1.825 13:20:47.967
1:13.492 +1.298 13:21:38.717 3 1:15.586 +0.271 13:22:03.553
3 1:12.856 +0.662 13:22:51.573 4 1:16.177 +0.862 13:23:19.730
4 1:12.711 +0.517 13:24:04.284 5 1:15.315 13:24:35.045
5 1:13.824 +1.630 13:25:18.108 6 1:17.486 +2.171 13:25:52.531
6 1:12.194 13:26:30.302 7 1:17.545 +2.230 13:27:10.076
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